
 
 

Member Updates 
 
Corporate 
 
New Members: 
 
Partex Marking Systems, USA 
1155 North Main Street 
Lombard, IL 60148 
Phone: (630) 516-0400 

Barbara Susmilch 

Email:Barb@partexmarker.com 

 

Business 
 
New Members: 
 
SSAB Americas 
801 Warrenwill Road, S-800 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phone: (630) 810-4800 
Per Johansson 
Email: Per.t.Johansson@ssab.com 
Kjell Backman 
Email: kjell.backman@ssab.com 
www.ssab.com 
 
 
Corrections: 
 
Jennifer Palmese 
Orrefors Kosta Boda 
Sales and New Business Development Manager 
41 Madison, Floor 9  
New York, NY 10010 
Showroom: 212-684-5455 
Mobile: 646-648-3856  
Fax: 800-626-4479 
 
Donna Nardella  
Orrefors Kosta Boda 
Director Corporate Sales 

mailto:Barb@partexmarker.com
mailto:kjell.backman@ssab.com
http://www.ssab.com/


41 Madison Avenue, Floor 9 
New York, NY 10010 
Mobile: 856-296-4419 
Fax: 800-626-4479 
Email: dnardella@okbusa.com 
 
 
Vickie Hunter  
Orrefors Kosta Boda 
Corporate Customer Care Rep. 
41 Madison Avenue, Floor 9 
New York, NY 10010 
Phone: 856-768-5400 X1300 
Email: vhunter@okbusa.com 
 
 

Individual 

New Members: 

Keith Olson 
205 Rue Touraine 
Deer Park, IL 60010 
Phone: (708) 822-1427 
Email: keitholson@comcast.net 
 
Renewal: 

Goran Aronsson 
5550 W. Touhy Ave., #203 
Skokie, IL 60076 
Phone: 847-674-0480 
Email: goranaronsson@hotmail.com 
 

Young Professionals: 

New Members: 

Jon Blomquist 
5201 N. Wayne Ave., #1-S 
Chicago, IL 60640 
Email: jon@quistbuilder.com 
 
Olivia  Flasch 
(Shelby Buettner) 
1040 West Adams Street, Unit #110 
Chicago, IL 60607 

mailto:dnardella@okbusa.com
mailto:vhunter@okbusa.com


Email: oliviaflasch@gmail.com 
 
Carl-Johan Roll 
55 E Washington St., Apt 1811 
Chicago, IL 60602 
Phone: 312-340-9399 
Email: Carl-Johan.ROLL@glion.ch 
 

Emma Sadikovich 
Email: emma.sadikovich@gmail.com 
 
Jolanta Sadowska 
Email: jsadowska@gmail.com 


